
C/N League Summer Session 1
Time 08:00:00 AM 09:10:00 AM 10:20:00 AM 08:00:00 AM 09:10:00 AM 10:20:00 AM
Date Away Home Away Home Away Home Bye Away Home Away Home Away Home Bye

Mon, Apr 14 3-Red 7-White 4- Blue 2-Grey 5- Burgundy 6-Orange 1-Yellow
Thu, Apr 17 1-Yellow 3-Red 6-Orange 7-White 2-Grey 5- Burgundy 4- Blue
Mon, Apr 21 1-Yellow 4- Blue 3-Red 6-Orange 7-White 2-Grey 5- Burgundy
Thu, Apr 24 5- Burgundy 4- Blue 2-Grey 3-Red 6-Orange 1-Yellow 7-White
Mon, Apr 28 2-Grey 6-Orange 5- Burgundy 1-Yellow 4- Blue 7-White 3-Red
Thu, May 1 1-Yellow 2-Grey 7-White 5- Burgundy 3-Red 4- Blue 6-Orange
Mon, May 5 5- Burgundy 3-Red 1-Yellow 7-White 4- Blue 6-Orange 2-Grey
Thu, May 8 7-White 3-Red 2-Grey 4- Blue 6-Orange 5- Burgundy 1-Yellow
Mon, May 12 7-White 6-Orange 5- Burgundy 2-Grey 3-Red 1-Yellow 4- Blue
Thu, May 15 6-Orange 3-Red 4- Blue 1-Yellow 2-Grey 7-White 5- Burgundy
Mon, May 19 1-Yellow 6-Orange 4- Blue 5- Burgundy 3-Red 2-Grey 7-White
Thu, May 22 6-Orange 2-Grey 1-Yellow 5- Burgundy 7-White 4- Blue 3-Red
Mon, May 26 2-Grey 1-Yellow 4- Blue 3-Red 5- Burgundy 7-White 6-Orange
Thu, May 29 7-White 1-Yellow 3-Red 5- Burgundy 6-Orange 4- Blue 2-Grey
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